Tonar hosten 2019

6/9
13/9
20/9
27/9
4/10
1/10
18/10
25/10
1/Mm
8/
15/
22/1
29/
6/12
13/12

Tartbakartavling

Levande tipspromenad
Pizzakvall

Filmmaraton

Tillsammans med nagra fler
10-kamp

Musik-quiz / Kahoot

Puls i hallen

Lov-hang

Hemlig utflykt

Grillkvall

Tillsammans med nagra fler
Lussenatta i Immanuelskyrkan
Filminspelning

Avslutning (julklappslek)



